Blow Guns

Features:

e chrome plated aluminum body

« variable flow control
o 2" female NPT inlet
* 34 CFM at 125 PSI

» Compliant with OSHA Standard 1910.242 (B). Safety glasses or shield must be wornA

when using any blow gun.

High Volume Typhoon Blow Guns

Description

Part #

gun with no extension
gun with 6" extension
gun with 12" extension
gun with 24" extension
gun with 36" extension

TYP2501
TYP2501-6
TYP2501-12
TYP2501-24
TYP2501-36

Application:

High Volume Cannon® Blow Gun

« designed for, but not limited to, outdoor use, ideal where a
large air supply is available to move heavy, stubborn debris

Features:
* ¥" female NPT inlet

e minimum inlet pressure 90 PSI on %2" hose

e consumes 135 CFM at 100 PSI

» 48" long extension

e compliant with OSHA Standard 1910.242 (B)
» Safety glasses or shield must be worn when using any A

blow gun.
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