High Volume Typhoon Blow Guns

Features:

- chrome plated aluminum body
- · variable flow control
- 1/4" female NPT inlet
- 34 CFM at 125 PSI
- Compliant with OSHA Standard 1910.242 (B). Safety glasses or shield must be worn when using any blow gun.



Description	Part #
gun with no extension	TYP2501
gun with 6" extension	TYP2501-6
gun with 12" extension	TYP2501-12
gun with 24" extension	TYP2501-24
gun with 36" extension	TYP2501-36



High Volume Cannon® Blow Gun

Application:

• designed for, but not limited to, outdoor use, ideal where a large air supply is available to move heavy, stubborn debris

Features:

- 3/4" female NPT inlet
- minimum inlet pressure 90 PSI on 1/2" hose
- consumes 135 CFM at 100 PSI
- 48" long extension
- compliant with OSHA Standard 1910.242 (B)
- Safety glasses or shield must be worn when using any blow gun.



Part #

9000-48S